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MONTH WISE DISTRIBUTION OF SYLLABUS
for the Academic Session 2017 - 2018
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ENGLISH
.................................... CLASS -1
Month Text Book Topic / Lesson
March The Gift
April Poem - The Old Owl
June How they grow
Poem - Seeds
July Summer
The pet doctor
August Buzzing Bee
September Poem - Weather way
October The Talking toy
Poem - A house
November Winter Poem - Elephant
December The Birth day Ride Poem - Books
January | can do it
PORTION FOR ASSESSMENT 2017 - 2018
MONTH ASSESSMENT PORTION
April FA1 March portion
July FA2 April / June portion
September SA1 March to August portion
November FA3 September and October portion
December FA4 November portion
February SA2 September to January portion
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HINDI CLASS -1
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PORTION FOR ASSESSMENT 2017 - 2018
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Month Assessment Portion Month Assessment Portion
April FA1 March and April November FA3  September and October
July FA2 June i December FA4  November

September SA1 March to August February SA2  September to December
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MONTH WISE DISTRIBUTION OF SYLLABUS
for the Academic Session 2017 - 2018

TELUGU CLASS -1
Month Lesson
March 1. ® %08 » vgoren
& April 2. g0 Fdhen (Modho) (Oraly
1. © %08 = vgoren
June
2. b Foeo P ([Mave) ©Oral)
1. 5 500k 0 wETren
July
2. >oeen ([Ho%0)
A 1. 8 So& & oo
t
Hgus 2. ®o8w (Moho) (©Oral)
September 1. SA 1 Revision
1. % K008 & ogTren
October
2. zofish wgoren Ma%o) (Oral)
1. 9308 e © ol ©:
November 2. &, Hdozeen
3. Benih wForen @oPho) (Oral)
1. 5,28,80,8 Hdozen
December wdhHe [@oho) ©Oral)
January 1. ,8,5 hdozeen
February 1. SA 2 Revision

PORTION FOR ASSESSMENT 2017 - 2018
MONTH  ASSESSMENT PORTION

April

July
September
November
December
February

FA1
FA2
SA1
FA3
FA4
SA2

March and April

June

March to August

September and October

November

September to January
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MONTH WISE DISTRIBUTION OF SYLLABUS
for the Academic Session 2017 - 2018
MATHEMATICS CLASS. |
MONTH TOPICS
1. Numbers :1-500 3. Text Book pg no:7- 12
March 2. Number Names -1 -50
. 3.Table ---- 2
April 1. Numbers :501-1600 4. Text Book pg no:13-20
2. Number Names -51 -150
and 29- to 39
1. Numbers :1001-1200 3.Table ---- 3
June 2. Number Names -151 -300 4. Text Book pg no:21-24
40 -44
Jul 1. Numbers :1201-1400 3.Table ---- 4
uly 2. Number Names -301 -450 4. Text Book pg no:50-68
1. Numbers :1401-1600 3.Table ---- 5
August 2. Number Names: 451-600 4. Text Book pg no:25t028
45t049, 77 to 86
1. Numbers :1601-1700 3.Table -—-- 6
September 2. Number Names 601 -650 4. Text Book pg no:69 to 76
Octob 1. Numbers :1701-1800 3.Table -7
ctober 2. Number Names 650 -800 4. Text Book pg no: 89 -107
N b 1. Numbers :1801 - 1900  3.Table ---- 8
Ovember 5 Number Names 801 -900 4. Text Book pg no: 111-124
1. Numbers :1901-2000 3.Table ---- 9
December 2. Number Names 901-1000 4. Text Book pg no:127-145
1.Table ---- 10
January 2. Text Book pg no. 147-152
PORTION FOR ASSESSMENT 2017 - 2018
MONTH  ASSESSMENT PORTION
April FA1 March
July FA2 April and June
September SA1 March to August
November FA3 September and October
December FA4 November
February SA2 September to January
\_ C 2 > Yy
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MONTH WISE DISTRIBUTION OF SYLLABUS
for the Academic Session 2017 - 2018

SCIENCE CLASS- |
MONTH TOPICS
March Our surroundings
April Our Body
Animal Life
June 1. Animals around us
2. Animals - their food and shelter
July Our Basic Needs
Plant Life
August 1. Plants around us
2. Plants a source of food
September SA1 Revision
Be Good, Keep Safe
1. Keeping healthy
October 2. Safety Rules
Nature: Air
November Water
Weather
December The Sky Above Us
PORTION FOR ASSESSMENT 2017 - 2018
MONTH ASSESSMENT PORTION
April FA1 March
July FA2 April and June
September SA1 March to August
November FA3 October
December FA4 November
February SA2 L-8,9,10,11,12,13
C 43 D>

\'\

Y




//

MONTH WISE DISTRIBUTION OF SYLLABUS
for the Academic Session 2017 - 2018

SOCIAL CLASS. |
MONTH TOPICS
March 1.1ts Me 2. Family Time
April 1.Sharing and caring
June 1.Food We Eat
Jul 1. Clothes we wear
y 2. My sweet home
Auqust 1. School is fun
g 2. My class room
September our neighbourhood
October 1. People who help us
1. Fun and Play
November 2. Festival and fun
Be good
December My country India
January Early Humans
PORTION FOR ASSESSMENT 2017 - 2018
MONTH ASSESSMENT PORTION
April FA1 March
July FA2 April to June
September SA1 March to August
November FA3 September and October
December FA4 November
February SA2 September to January
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